
Saturday, July 18 9 A.M. Falcons/DOLPHINS 10 A.M. Raiders/DOLPHINS 11 A.M. Eagles/STEELERS 12 P.M. Patriots/COWBOYS

Saturday, July 25 9 A.M. Falcons/RAIDERS 10 A.M. Ravens/DOLPHINS 11 A.M. Steelers/PATRIOTS 12 P.M. Cowboys/EAGLES

Saturday, August 1 9 A.M.  Dolphins/RAIDERS 10 A.M. Ravens/FALCONS 11 A.M. Steelers/COWBOYS 12 P.M. Eagles/PATRIOTS

Saturday, August 8 9 A.M. Raiders/RAVENS 10 A.M. Dolphins/FALCONS 11 A.M. Cowboys/PATRIOTS 12 P.M. Steelers/EAGLES

Saturday, August 15 9 A.M. Dolphins/RAVENS 10 A.M. Falcons/RAIDERS 11 A.M. Eagles/COWBOYS 12 P.M. Patriots/STEELERS

Saturday, August 22 9 A.M. Falcons/RAVENS 10 A.M. Raiders/DOLPHINS 11 A.M. Patriots/EAGLES 12 P.M. Cowboys/Steelers

Saturday, August 29 9 A.M. Raiders/RAVENS 10 A.M. Dolphins/FALCONS 11 A.M. Patriots/COWBOYS 12 P.M. Eagles/STEELERS

Saturday, September 5 9 A.M. Ravens/RAIDERS 10 A.M. Falcons/RAVENS 11 A.M. Steelers/PATRIOTS 12 P.M. Cowboys/EAGLES

Saturday, September 12 9 A.M. Dolphins/RAVENS 10 A.M. Raiders/FALCONS 11 A.M. Steelers/COWBOYS 12 P.M. Eagles/PATRIOTS

Saturday, September 19 9 A.M. U-10 Championship 10 A.M. U-16 Championship

2020 Diamond City Youth Flag Football Schedule

Home Team in CAPS; schedule subject to change due to weather or other factors


